DOLLAR TREE INC

DOLLAR TREE INC

ISIN:  US2567461080

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
107.36 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.59% (0.63)

US2567461080
DLTR

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

21,224 EUR
S&P 500

107.04 USD (100)
107.68 USD (100)
107.08 USD
108.74 USD
106.59 USD
106.73 USD
107.520836 USD
1,852,544
199,216,209.77
29,678

WKN: 256746108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/12 )
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3210fa6cbe262372c3df2ed4d6ff4730528f94979e1cb3948abf575a0eff31c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87b57257b74d50aaa&time=1720921268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c229ad73abe2da7f9ac4dcb910eab373ef1a275430c4ad78ce2636cde109f21&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0325216e80fd8c5b3&time=1720921268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e539bf7b80ab928f2c88aa760ed38dd79fb1fa653fbe897839f58383ceaed1a&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89553d8578111a106&time=1720921268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc8a8accecb4607396a997a11136c09a1424c68e75fdc9899d01ecee8eac351&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0127125f149e5a660&time=1720921268&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbeb1dccb18c8aef81968eebb51c132ac9e8942a68d39734dcf86fa5381c40b9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=569550e06f4f2a9d9&time=1720921268&tool=RSC

DOLLAR TREE INC

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
107.36 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.59% (0.63)

ISIN US2567461080
Symbol DLTR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,224 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.04 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 107.68 USD (100)
Open 107.08 USD
High 108.74 USD
Low 106.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 106.73 USD
VWAP 107.520836 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,852,544
Trading volume 199,216,209.77
Number of trades 29,678
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.92% -27.30% +8.50%
Perf (abs.) -28.40 -40.31 +8.41
Beta 0.38 0.73 0.73
Volatility 33.26 32.16 37.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

105.46 USD (2,350,648
108.87 USD (3,184,782
122.89 USD (2,984,866
125.49 USD (2,543,182

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:14

22:00

Price

107.30 EUR

99.31 EUR

98.44 EUR

98.27 EUR

107.36 USD

151.22 USD (2024/03/05

101.83 USD (2024/07/10

154.96 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
101.83 USD (2024/07/10)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 5

0.1 11

0.00 5

199.22 29,678
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41385770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22009190

DOLLAR TREE INC

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2023/07/
17

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:00

15:30

15:35

19:30

08:08

98.14 EUR 0.00

147.41 USD 0.00

98.06 EUR 0.00

98.32 EUR 0.00

98.11 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032670

DOLLAR TREE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

“DOLLAR TREE

Contact Details
DOLLAR TREE INC.

500 Volvo Parkway - 23320 Chesapeake
Telefon: +1-757-321-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertram Scott

Cheryl Grisé

Daniel Heinrich

Diane
Randolph

Edward Kelly
Jeffrey Naylor

Mary
Laschinger

Paul Hilal

Stephanie
Stahl

Winifred Park

Rick Dreiling

Aditya
Maheshwari

Bobby
Aflatooni

Emily Turner
Jeff Davis
Jenn Hulett
Jennifer

Silberman

Jonathan
Leiken

Kristin
Tetreault
Larry Gatta
Mike Creedon
Mike Kindy

Neil A. Curran

Pedro Voyer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

DOLLAR TREE INC

Richard L. Member of Executive
McNeely Committee
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